

MONDAY MAY 20<sup>TH</sup> 2024

WABEEK COUNTRY CLUB 4000 CLUB GATE DR BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT CHARITIES 37TH ANNUAL GOLF TOURNAMENT IN MEMORY OF CARL ROSE JR.

- MAIN EVENT SPONSOR- \$10,000 | INCLUDES TWO LARGE BANNER DISPLAYS, DINNER BANNER DISPLAY, RECOGNITION ON EVENT MEDIA, ENGRAVED FIREFIGHTER AXE AND FOURSOME FOR THE EVENT.
- CORPORATE SPONSOR \$5,000 | INCLUDES 1 LARGE BANNER DISPLAY, HOLE SIGN AND FOURSOME FOR THE EVENT.
- ASSOCIATE SPONSOR \$3,000 | INCLUDES 1 LARGE BANNER DISPLAY, HOLE SIGN AND DINNER FOR FOUR.
- MEAL SPONSOR \$1000 | INCLUDES RECOGNITION SIGN AT BREAKFAST AND LUNCH WITH A DINNER PACKAGE FOR TWO.
- SUPPORTER OF CHILDREN SPONSOR \$500 | INCLUDES HOLE SIGN AND DINNER PACKAGE FOR ONE PERSON.
- □ HOLE SPONSOR \$200 | INCLUDES YOUR COMPANY'S NAME ON A HOLE SIGN AND IN THE PROGRAM.
- DINNER PACKAGE \$100 | INCLUDES STEAK DINNER AND OPEN BAR FOR ONE PERSON.

TO SPONSOR THIS YEAR'S EVENT, PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM AND FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE 2ND PAGE TO PAY BY CHECK

> BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT 4200 TELEGRAPH RD. BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302

## PLEASE RETURN WITH YOUR TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION

**BUSINESS / NAME** 

ADDRESS

CONTACT NAME

PHONE

**EMAIL** 

**SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT** 

## HOLE SPONSORS, PLEASE PRINT ON THE LINE EXACTLY HOW YOUR NAME SHOULD READ



MAIN EVENT, CORPORATE AND ASSOCIATE SPONSORS: PLEASE ALSO SUBMIT A HIGH DEFINITION COPY OF YOUR COMPANY'S LOGO TO: CHULL@BLOOMFIELDTWP.ORG

MAIL THIS COMPLETED SPONSORSHIP FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO: BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT CHARITIES 4200 TELEGRAPH ROAD P. O. BOX 489 BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48303-0489

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BTFD CHARITIES BY APRIL 17TH , 2024

BLOOMFIELD TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT 4200 TELEGRAPH RD. BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 48302